Prole¢ni KUP Banata 2025

Kikinda , 5/4/2025

Disciplina 13
05/04/2025 - 12:26

Decaci, 50m Delfin/Fly

13 godina i mladi
Rezultati

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang
13 godina

1. KURUNCI, Mihajlo
SULC, Mark
MARKOV, Ivan
MANDIC, Stahinja
CAVIC, Branimir

arwbd

12 godina

HUSARIK, Martin
TEREK, Ognjen
RAKIC, Strahinja
MILETIC, Andrej
SIPOSKI, Teodor
SIC, Aleksandar
KANIZAI, David
BERIC, David
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11 godina

BUBULJ, Luka
DJUKIC, Filip
PANTIC, Milo3
STOJKOQV, Marko
LAZAR, Mihajlo
SLITER, Danijel
DAVIDOVAC, Relja
BABIJANOVIC, Luka
LESKAROSKI, Relja
MILOSAVLJEV, Damjan
PERIC, Ognjen
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10 godina i mladi

1. VUKOVIC, Vojin
2. DURASOVIC, Aleksej
3. VUKIC, Pavle
4. KOZARIC, Filip
5. ALEKSIC, Mateja
6. SABO, Jovan
7. ROMIC, Luka
8. PRICA, Milan

9. JANJIC, Nemanja

10. SKENDEROVIC, Nikola
11. LAZIC, Aleksandar
12. STANCUL, Vojislav
13. MIHAJLOVIC, Bogdan
14. BOSNJAK, Vukota
DSQ TERZIN, Mihajlo

G.R.

12 Vojvodina

12 Spartak Prozivka
12 Velika Kikinda
12 Velika Kikinda
12 Velika Kikinda

13  Dinamo Pancevo
13  Velika Kikinda

13 Proleter

13  Dinamo Pancevo
13 Vojvodina

13  Spartak Prozivka
13  Spartak Prozivka
13  Velika Kikinda

14  Velika Kikinda
14  Velika Kikinda
14  Dinamo Pancevo
14  Velika Kikinda

14  Proleter
14  Swim Star
14  Proleter

14  Spartak Subotica
14  Dinamo Pancevo
14  Dinamo Pandevo
14  Velika Kikinda

15  Spartak Subotica
15  Spartak Prozivka
15  Proleter

15 Spartak Subotica
15 Dinamo Pancevo
15 Velika Kikinda

16  Spartak Prozivka
15 Spartak Prozivka
16  Proleter

15  Spartak Subotica
15 Velika Kikinda

16 Dinamo Pancevo
15 Spartak Subotica
17 PK"Bjelica" Vrbas
16  Velika Kikinda

Vreme Bodova

3163 325
3195 315
35.13 237
36.32 214
47.29 97
3412 259
3449 250
3479 244
36.05 219
3762 193
44,09 120
46.42 102
4655 102
3550 229
3591 222
36.92 204
39.44 167
3989 162
40.89 150
43.28 126
4361 124
4412 119
53.92 65
55.80 59
3853 179
38.78 176
3951 166
41.15 147
4389 121
4425 118
4476 114
46.06 105
46.49 102
49.18 86
49.19 86
51.86 73
52.06 72
54.76 62
1:01.03

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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